Data Sheet
May 2003
NetLight ® 155 Mb/s (NLP02) and 622 Mb/s (NLP06)
Small Form-Factor Pluggable (SFP) Laser Transceivers
Available in a small form-factor, LC receptacle connector
metal package, the NLP02 and NLP06 are high-performance,
cost-effective, SFP optical transceivers for SONET/SDH appli-
cations.

NetLight 155 Mb/s (NLP02) and 622 Mb/s (NLP06) Data Sheet
Small Form-Factor Pluggable (SFP) Laser Transceivers May 2003
Ordering Information
Table 24. Ordering Information
Description Device Code Comcode
SFP LC receptacle transceiver with extended operating temperature range
and diagnostic monitors for 155 Mb/s, 15 km applications
NLP02-15-PA 700018956
SFP LC receptacle transceiver with extended operating temperature range,
bail latch, and diagnostic monitors for 155 Mb/s, 15 km applications
NLP02-15-PB TBD
SFP LC receptacle transceiver with extended operating temperature range
and diagnostic monitors for 155 Mb/s, 40 km applications
NLP02-40-PA 700027909
SFP LC receptacle transceiver with extended operating temperature range,
bail latch, and diagnostic monitors for 155 Mb/s, 40 km applications
NLP02-40-PB TBD
SFP LC receptacle transceiver with extended operating temperature range
and diagnostic monitors for 155 Mb/s, 80 km applications
NLP02-80-PA 700027910
SFP LC receptacle transceiver with extended operating temperature range,
bail latch, and diagnostic monitors for 155 Mb/s, 80 km applications
NLP02-80-PB TBD
SFP LC receptacle transceiver with extended operating temperature range
and diagnostic monitors for 622 Mb/s, 15 km applications
NLP06-15-PA 700027911
SFP LC receptacle transceiver with extended operating temperature range,
bail latch, and diagnostic monitors for 622 Mb/s, 15 km applications
NLP06-15-PB TBD
SFP LC receptacle transceiver with extended operating temperature range
and diagnostic monitors for 622 Mb/s, 40 km applications
NLP06-40-PA 700027912
SFP LC receptacle transceiver with extended operating temperature range,
bail latch, and diagnostic monitors for 622 Mb/s, 40 km applications
NLP06-40-PB TBD
SFP LC receptacle transceiver with extended operating temperature range
and diagnostic monitors for 622 Mb/s, 80 km applications
NLP06-80-PA 700027913
SFP LC receptacle transceiver with extended operating temperature range,
bail latch, and diagnostic monitors for 622 Mb/s, 80 km applications
NLP06-80-PB TBD
EIA is a registered trademark of The Electronic Industries Association.
IEC is a registered trademark of The International Electrotechnical Commission.
UL is a registered trademark of Underwriters Laboratories, Incorporated.
CSA is a registered trademark of Canadian Standards Association.